
KIWANIS CROSS COUNTRY
StuAgZs HZgh Sehoot
OcXoboA 15, 19SS

CLASS "B*» BOYS KaZamazoo CfuU6tZan -413

Scott YandcnB2Ag
John VeXAui/teA
Joct Johnson
John UcdcndoAp
Entc Volt

36 17:49
19:21
19:55
22:04
22:27

TEAM PUCE POINTS
7%
%51. StuAgtt

Lumen ChnJjitt
St. Joieph
HoApeA CAcek
ColdvoatZA
LakeihoAc
Htilldate
G.R. Cathottc
B.C. Lakevtm
Mattawan
ChoZua
SchootcAd^t
BAandgwtne
ThAze RtveAi
CcntAcvtZZe
Kalamazoo ChAtlttan413
BAorUon
Buchanan

52
64
82
157
170
199
201
208
214
295
324
333
392
403
407

431

1062.
lOS3.

4.
UattaMon - 2955.

6. Shad Aichlman
Tom Boven
TAavtS Lcnncn
Adam UttizA
John VAuckenbAadt
Hike Johnlon

47 1S:07
18:23
18:42
18:43
18:55
21:48

7. 50
8. 64
9. 65
10. 69
11. 105
12.
13. StuAgtl - 52
14.

3 Joe CAonZey
Tom CoineA-Appeit
BAtan Smtth
Mtke Peptto
John Odett
ChAtl Bandy
BAtan CoAey

16:12
16:16
16:45
16:46
16:50
17:46
18:02

15.
416.
1317.
1518.
17
34
45

CentAevtZZe -407

Rob Adami
Jon Toivniend

Je^^ Haittngi
Tony MeAczA
BM CloAk

8
83
98
107
111

19:48
20:34
22:14
26:33

Lumen CiruUMtt - 64

Tobey Le^zAe
John RockwzZZ
Vave We6t
MaAk SchAuedzA
Clancy Paxton
JzAAy Vogt
John AndzAlon

1
9
12
20
22
32
38

15:57
16:30
16:38
17:02
17:16
17:46
17:51

Chet&ea 324

Paul Heddtng
Jim Haiiett
Kelly BeoAd

LattmzA
Jaion Allen
Juittn White

31 17:40
18:40
18:46
19:13
20:00
20:23

61
68
76
88

HoApeA CAeek - 157 95

10 Vave Abebe
Chad GAube
John Reeie
Joe HoAAti

Vanleti
Jell OAbeck
Matt PlummzA

16:36
17:27
17:28
18:05
18:27
18:34
18:37

Lake&koAe - 199

Kyle Johm on
Randy Helltng
Chuck Vtckion
Mtke Buckalzw
Jacob SpenezA
Vave Londot

14
18
40
56
71
77

24
16:46
16:57
17:53
18:36
18:36
19:20

25
46
52
54
57



Cln6^ 3.Boi/6 Cont.

82 B, C, La(ze.v-ieiA) - 214

Be.n kdtdA

Tony PeAAon
M-tfee Koe,bet

McVoiocZl
M-cfee MafiXe/t.
Ben BAamnweTX
Vaue S'U^on

5 16:22
16:27
16:2S
16:37
1S:2S
18:35
18:39

David VoldzaZ
BKian GA.a^6(udii

Pyan 10-M.oughby
Ted Tenb/Unk

Kyle Hendon
Je^^ Ringle
G/ieg CveXnich

19 16:57
17:46
17:59
18:21
18:53
19:07
20:58

6 33
7 43
n 49
53 70
55 74
59 103

HUUdate - 201

Jim VoAzyek
kZ, RodAigaez
kdam Vxank
Robin Pa6-6moA.e

Dayton LyonA
Klaat deitkanan
Dean lOieland

16
37
42
48
58
62
63

R'uindywijie - 109

26 David Caption
72 ZoKey RiekoAdAon
92 Bob Knight
93 Scott Cfiiden.

Jeii Hupp

16:47
17:51
17:58
18:10
18:38
18:40
18:42

17:30
19:05
20:15
20:18
23:56109

CoZdLOat.eA - 170

2  Bobby Batet
27 Ekic Raeppet
29 Teddy Tuknek
30 TenAy HantZey
8 2 M^fee Simi,
96 I4ate BoAneA

97 Bitty kpoYvte

BucJuinan ~ 23

23 MXfee Smedtey

16:03
17:33
17:37
17:40
19:38
20:30
20:31

Gk, RapicU Cathot<.c Cent - 208

17:36
17:47
17:58
18:00
18:39
18:43
19:36

28 Steve Zant

Sean Bykne
Makk Lange
kdam Baxtek
t^oA.k Roach
Joe Schetz
Bob Cekcek

35
41
44
60
66
80

17:24
Sdiootcka^t - 333

21 Rick OJeAiock
51 John Bkadham
75 ShoLVn Scvamjick

Hathan Ranyon
99 Bobby kkndt

87

104 Sco-tt Richey
110 Matt KUne

17: 14
18:24
19:09
19:59
20:42
21:22
24:09

B^LonAon - 431

k.J. Hoakd
Jamie Gkove
Mitch BuAch

Kkii HanZey
Mike Scott
Mike Robektt
Makk Skinnek

79
81
86
91
94

19:31
19:38
19:57
20:12
20:22
20:50
20:54

100
102

Thkee RiveAA - 403

Chkit Gkayttone
ChkiA Reed

Bkad OJcAt^att
kndy Kkarrib
MoAvin Taytok
Cakt. PuJigekton

67
73
84
89
90

18:45
19:05
19:54
20:02
20:12
20:50101



fciwAwis CROSS couhmy
H^gh Sdioot

Oatobvi 15, 19SS

CLASS ”B" GIRLS

TEAM PLACE POINTS BA.on6on - 196

6  lUckoZt HuXc-hLyu
24 VocUt WiJiQA

43 HecUhe^L Badgte,y
47 Tanya Skaggs
76 JeJi-fi-laa G/u.ncLi2.

20:16
21:24
22:52
22:44
24:55

Is Lumen Ck/uJiti
2. G.R. Catkotic. Central

3. StuAgdJ>
4. Coldwaten.
5s Buchanan
6s BAon^on
7s Cket&ea
&s HWUdxitc

9. St. Toteph
10s KaZamazoo CfuU6ttan
11. Uattawan

12s HoApeA CACck
13s TfUiCc Rtv(M
14s Bs C. takcutew

15s SchootcAa^t
16s LakcthoAC

17. WfUtc Ptgeon
IS. CcntAcuWic

72
S4
97
134
164
196

Sts Joseph ~ 244

28 Stacy HuhZcnkcunp
41 JuZtc PcaaIca
46 Jutlc Etckc
51 Bctt BoAton
78 JeJ>6-lca Hatcktnt

82 Ctndy liJcaveA
88 Lcadctte B^amoett

227
243 21:43

22:26
22:37
23:03
25:13
25:35
26:26

244
296
312
321
323
329
349

HUJUdoJtc - 243

23 JuLic IdJlAotc

30 Kate Lagattee
44 TAacy (Otte
62 GeoAgia UonAoe
84 l^aggte Roche

SckootcAa^t - 349

16 Sandy Oiphant
55 SaAah KoLOat6kt
85 ToAa fAitk

93 ChA^Uty F/iXife
100 SAandy Cottle

White Pigeon

1  Stacey KtlbuAn
98 Stephanie GeeAtng
99 tina Hoivktnton

21:20
21:45
22:33
23:58
25:49

GAond Raptd& Catholtc CervtAat - 84

19:44
20:06
20:57
21:34
21:54
22:07
22:18

Lt6a SnydeA
Tnicia EAbentAaut

Hope CaZati
Koxen VeuentteZn
Ttna BoAnet

MoAgoAet Robach
CoAAie FttheA

3
5
17
26
33
38
40

20:56
23:09
25:51
27:27
32:47

Uattai/oan - 312

49 l^oJicy Boven
57 Moaij Bo6keA
60 Angle BeAgeA
65 VaneZZ UoyZe
81 Tt^^anie Biddy

CheZ6ea - 227

11 SaAah GAam
42 Vebbl Koenn
48 CoAmen Smith

52 Angle UageZ
74 BAenda BAede

22:53
23:17
23:32
24:20
25:22

18:30
30:34
31:15

Lumen ChAlstl - 72

7  NoAcie HoZda

9  Jennl^2/L Jenkt
14 Angle Annone
20 IkoAdl Vaykln
22 Tammy GiZuk
35 kcUle RoZZin6

20:18
20:22
20:46
21:04
21:15
21:57

20:42
22:28
22:45
23:05
24:50



^ GlnJUi B Corvi.

Bixckanan - 164 SiuAg^ - 97

10 CfuUM^m WecLveA
1S LauAa VoXtVi
19 HoXcU TuU
21 W-cfeo£e (U-M
29 Amu.e Cox
36 Ketti GttcknJjil
4 5 KZm PA.att

Jen^ Oito,
MoAtha CameAon
Tami Fa/i6t

Jennij Smoke
Abbfj UoiilcU

2 19:04
20:45
20:49
22:05
28:56

20:40
21:04
21:04
21:06
21:44
22:04
22:35

13
15
31
91

TfiA.ee ZcveA.6 - 323

ApAXi. I0-ct6on
Bobbie SeageA
UaAtene Gibbons

Jenny BakeA
Miehette Venny
KAAAten Thomp.6on

21
58
61
79
92
94

21:42
23:25
24:22
25:15
21:11
21:36

Lake&koAe

25 Robin McKinMAy
34 Stacey SpeoA6
68 Satan Shane

96 CkenAy Petzke

21:32
21:55
24:24
28:35

Kataimzoo ChAi&tioji - 296 CentJLevitte9

53 VoAta VeMann
SoAa PtetcheA
KoAen AttenbcAnt
EAika Aookt
Janeen TAeaA

Jayna Pott

23:05
23:06
23:15
23:41
24:49
24:51

50 Ketty Hempet
87 KoAteen \hoAXXnton

23:00
26:2154

56
61
12
15

Coidoat^ - 134

JiZi StAowteA

Joy StAcuA}teA
Vaniette LippeAt
Joan MonAoe

Jilt TkayeA
Tammy SnyeA
Vaivn MoAAiot

4
8

31
32
59
64
66

20:00
20:22
21:50
21:53
23:30
24:16
24:21

HoApeA CAeek - 321

Amy Robinton
LoAi Heinz
Vebbie Joknton

Jiti Slayton
14i6ty GAubb
CkeAyt HoAt
Jenny Tayto a

Lakevim - 329

Uicky JaegeA
Amy Ettiott
Tina PAuitt

i/ikki Rot^^
ToAa AndeAton

KAitta McNatty
Hicki KnickeAbackeA

39

69
10
80
89
95

12
11
11
83
86
90
91

22:16
24:10
24:29
24:29
25:19
26:32
2^:00

20:44
24:44
24:59
25:41
26: 14
26:45
21:05



Sturgis wins invitational
*  STURGIS — The Sturgis
!  High boys’ cross country team
;  captured the Class B champion-
;  ship at its own Sturgis Invita-
;  tional on Saturday afternoon.
'  The Trojans hed 52 points, fol-
.  lowed by runner-up Jackson Lu-
;  men Christi with 64. Harper
’  Creek was fourth with 157

points, Coldwater placed fourth,
■  Lakeview was eighth and Bron

son finished 16th.
Detroit Catholic Central won

the Class A meet, with Battle
;  Creek Central coming in 12th
‘  among 14 teams,

j  Toby Lafere of Jackson Lu
men Christi won the race with a
time of 15:57. Bob Bates of Cold-
water was second at 16:03 and

‘  Joe Cronley of Sturgis was third.
David Abebe of Harper Creek

led city runners by finishing 10th
i  and David Dolezal placed 19th

to lead Lakeview.
;  Kirk Matheison led the Bear-
;  cats, finishing 33rd with a 17:22.

●  Eli Woods was 50th, Robert Go-
i  mez placed 72, Dusty Crandall

placed 86th and Tracy Peterfish
■  wound up 88th.
j  In the girls’ race, Stacy Kil-
'  bom ofWhite Pigeon won with a
'  time of 18:30; and Jackson Lu-
;  men Christi captured the team
;  championship with 72 points.
;  Coldwater placed fourth in the
;  girls’ team standings, Bronson
-  was sixth, Harper Creek placed
'  12th and Lakeview was 14lh.

cross country
Jill Strawser led the Cardinals

by placing fourth at 20:00, and
Nicole Hutchins led Bronson
with a sixth place. Nikki Jaeger
led the Spartans with a 12th-
place finish, and Amy Robinson
was Harper Creek’s highest fin
isher, winding up 39th.

Battle Creek Central had two
runners compete in the girls’
race. Theresa Young was 38th at
22:32 and Jenny Bauer was 49th
at 24:45.

Lantinga fourth in race
Mary Lan

tinga finished fourth in 21:53
and Karen Florente was 13th in
23:22 for St. Philip High in the
Gabriel Richard High School
Booster Club Invitational.
The St. Philip girls placed fifth

in Division II with 120 points.
Imlay City was the winner with
41 points.

Theresa Maddox (32nd) and
Johanna Laird (35th) and Sherri
Poirier (36th) rounded out the
St. Philip scoring.
In boys Division II, St. Philip

finished 10th with 290 points.
Stockbridge was first with 68.
Michael Maddox led the St.

Philip boys with a 20th place
(17:58). Kevin Powell (63rd), Pe
ter Ryan (64th), Clint Schuckel
(69th) and Hureal Williams
(74th) rounded out the scoring.

ANN ARBOR


